
[OFFICIAL]

TENDER NO: DBMNE0535 PROVISION OF SAP CONSULTANCY SERVICES MM

DESCRIPTION: 

Debmarine Namibia invites proposals from experienced service providers to deliver SAP Consulting Service for the Materials 

Management (MM) Module of the SAP system. The primary role for the Service Provider is to ensure integrity, reliability and 

development of Materials Management section of the SAP S4 Hana and the related Supply Chain processes.

SCOPE OF WORK:

The service provider must perform the following services:

1. Configuration and support of the MM module

2. Identifying trends and user needs

3. Conduct and compile training material

4. Engagement of stakeholder’s education and awareness plan

5. Recommendation of SAP standard solutions

6. Identify areas of business process improvements

7. Identifying and introduce enhanced functionalities

8. Knowledge of all other modules in SAP

9. Project Management

CLOSING DATE: 15 August 2025 at 12:00

REQUEST FOR ELECTRONIC TENDER DOCUMENT: 

Registered businesses interested in providing such services are requested to register at Asite Marketplace: 

https://za.marketplace.asite.com/ to obtain a tender document with reference number DBMNE0535 PROVISION OF SAP 

CONSULTANCY SERVICES MM

ENQUIRIES: 

The Commercial Officer 

Tel: +264 61 297 8481 

Email address: e-tender@debmarine.com  

Subject line: DBMNE0535 PROVISION OF SAP CONSULTANCY SERVICES MM

Bidders must register on our electronic platform Asite Marketplace: https://za.marketplace.asite.com/ to participate in this 

tender.

DISCLAIMER: 

Debmarine Namibia shall not be responsible for any costs incurred in the preparation and submission of a response to this

tender and furthermore reserves the right not to extend this tender into any future tenders, negotiations and or engagements.

Debmarine Namibia shall not accept submissions rendered after the closing date and time.

First date of publication:  07 July 2025 

https://za.marketplace.asite.com/
mailto:e-tender@debmarine.com
https://za.marketplace.asite.com/

